
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Date/Time Activity Year Group(s) 

June 2022 (whilst in 

Year 10) 

Post 16 destination survey distributed to form tutors for 

students to add their choices for mapping. 
Year 10 

30th June 2022 New College Tour Year 10 

July 2022 

Potential NEET (Not in Education, Employment, or Training) 
group created from Pastoral Team to work with Durham 

Works (10% of cohort) 

Year 10 

September 2022 
Careers Lead to visit each form to give overview of 

expectations 
Year 11 

September 2022 
Letter to parents identifying the Open Day’s for our 6th Form 

and local Further Education providers 
Year 11 

October 2022 First meeting with Durham Works for NEET group Year 11 

3rd October 2022 Durham Johnston 6th Form Open Evening Year 11 

October/November/

December 2022 

Taster Sessions at New College for vocational subjects (1 

subject area per week) 
Year 11 

1st November 2022 Assembly by New College Year 11 

November 2022 First tracking meeting for NEET group to identify progress Year 11 

5th November 2022 First Application deadline for Durham Johnston 6th Form Year 11 

14th November 2022 Yr11 Parents Evening Year 11 

December 2022 DJ 6th Form 1st offers distributed (all applicants given offer) Year 11 

December 2022 
Second tracking meeting for NEET group to identify 

progress 
Year 11 

November 2022 
Form Class update survey 1(Forms) issued to form class for 

students to update their progress in destination applications 
Year 11 

15th November 2022 Mock Interviews 2 Year 11 

16th December 2022 Careers session Year 11 

December 2022 
ASK (apprenticeship, Support and Knowledge) Team 

Apprenticeships assembly 
Year 11 

January 2023 ASK Team workshop Year 11 

January – April 2023 1: 1 interview (6th form Team) Year 11 

January 2023 Third tracking meeting for NEET group to identify progress Year 11 

January 2023 Students should have at least 1 first choice offer Year 11 

February 2023 
Form Class update survey 2 (Forms) issued to form class for 

students to update their progress in destination applications 
Year 11 

March 2023 
Form Class update survey 3 (Forms) issued to form class for 

students to update their progress in destination applications 
Year 11 

March 2023 Final tracking meeting for NEET group to identify progress Year 11 

April 2023 Data Consent forms Year 11 

May 2023 Yr11 go on study leave Year 11 

   



 

 

 

 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

  
I am writing to confirm the dates and times for Information and Advice Evenings that are being held by our local Schools and Colleges 

later this term. A copy of this letter will be available within the Friday Bulletin on the school website. 
  
It is your child’s responsibility to ensure they have secured options for post 16 careers, and they must be encouraged to consider these 

early in this academic year. Applications will be taken at these events for enrolment in September 2022 and will ensure that your child 

has options to consider after their exam results. They can make multiple applications and should consider their Plan B choices. On the 

reverse of this letter there is a timeline of key dates for Yr11(also shows the keys dates for their cohort from end of Yr10). 
  
SIXTH FORM OPEN EVENINGS 
  

• Durham Johnston – Monday 3rd October  
• Durham School – Saturday 8th October 
• Framwellgate Moor – Tuesday 11th October (5-7pm) 
• St Leonards – Thursday 14th October (6-8pm)  
• Durham Sixth Form Centre – October and April 2023 (date TBC)   

  
NEW COLLEGE DURHAM 
  

• Tuesday 4th October (4.30pm-6.30pm)  New College Information & Advice Specials    
• Tuesday 1st November (4.30pm-6.30pm)  Higher Education Special - Tuesday 4th October 
• Tuesday 6th December (4.30pm-6.30pm)  T-Levels Special - Tuesday 1st November   
• Tuesday 3rd January (4.30pm-6.30pm)  Apprenticeships Special - Tuesday 7th February 
• Tuesday 7th February (4.30pm-6.30pm) 
• Tuesday 7th March (4.30pm-6.30pm) 
• Tuesday 2nd May (4.30pm-6.30pm) 
• Tuesday 6th June (4.30pm-6.30pm) 

  
Here you can find out about vocational courses, apprenticeships, A-Levels, degree programmes, professional qualifications, and short 

courses. 
  
GATESHEAD COLLEGE 
  
During September, the college are still enrolling for 2022-23 courses. Advice and information for 2023-24 can be obtained from their 

website. 
  
EAST DURHAM COLLEGE 
  
Peterlee Campus – Wednesday 28th Sept (5pm-6.30pm)  Peterlee Campus – Monday 9th Jan (5pm-6.30pm) 
Houghall Campus – Saturday 1st Oct (9.30am-11.30am)  Houghall Campus – Wednesday 25th Jan (5pm-6.30pm)  
Peterlee Campus – Monday 17th Oct (5pm-6.30pm)  Peterlee Campus – Monday 6th Feb (5pm-6.30pm) 
Houghall Campus – Wednesday 19th Oct (5pm-6.30pm)  Houghall Campus – Wednesday 1st March (5pm-6.30pm)               
Peterlee Campus – Monday 7th Nov (5pm-6.30pm)  Peterlee Campus – Monday 20th March (5pm-6.30pm) 
Houghall Campus – Wednesday 23rd Nov (5pm-6.30pm) Houghall Campus – Wednesday 19th April (5pm-6.30pm)  

Houghall Campus – Wednesday 23rd Nov (5pm-6.30pm) Peterlee Campus – Monday 24th April (5pm-6.30pm) 
Peterlee Campus – Monday 5th Dec (5pm-6.30pm)  Houghall Campus – Wednesday 29th April (5pm-6.30pm) 
Houghall Campus – Wednesday 14th Dec (5pm-6.30pm) Houghall Campus – Wednesday 24th May (5pm-6.30pm) 
Peterlee Campus – Monday 5th June (5pm-6.30pm) 
        
DERWENTSIDE COLLEGE 
  
Tuesday 18th October (4pm-7pm) 
  
SOUTH WEST DURHAM TRAINING (SWDT) 
  
Wednesday 12th October (5pm – 7pm) 
                 
Regards 
  

  

  
Mr Kennedy 
Subject Leader for Careers 
 



 


